t‘.} Hemmink

ICC LSSN 2x2,5

murrimeinaanisersnar m|

SKU

765461
765470
765815
765813

Datum: 04 - 03 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Nom. geleiderdoorsnede
Aantal aders

Adermateriaal

Adercodering

Streep
Streep
Kleur

Kleur

Luidsprekersnoer

2.5 mm?2
2
Koper

Aderkleur
Wit

Grijs
Rood/zwart

Rood/zwart

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/icc-luidsprekersnoer-lssn-2x2-5?sku=CP_765813

